
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

72 

10 

7 

43 

23 

13 

42 

122 

14 

32 

147 

40 

46 

17 

34 

110 

788 

8 

102 

93 

73 

Name 

Gui Fernandes 

Pedro Balla 

Caua Rodrigues 

Mario Salles 

Aymon Bocanegra 

Joao Fascineli 

Murilo Gomes 

Brayann Ligeirinho 

Joaozinho Teixeira 

Nahuel Santamaria 

Caua Buzo 

Caua Rocha 

Nicolas Torres 

Gaby Lewis 

Facundo Medina 

Vitor Hugo 

Enzo Calgaroto 

Matias Sebastian 

Julian Nascimento 

Marcos Vinicius 

Mario Fernandes 

Pais 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Peru 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Argentina 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Paraguai 

Brasil 

Argentina 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Chile 

Argentina 

Brasil 

Costa Rica 

FNN 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

FDEPEM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CAMOD 

CBM 

CBM 

FEPAM 

CBM 

CAMOD 

CBM 

CBM 

FCM 

CAMOD 

CBM 

FMCR 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Voltas 

7 
7 
9 
9 

11 
10 
11 
11 
11 

8 
11 

7 
11 
11 
10 

8 
8 
9 
8 
7 

10 

Total Tempo 

15:06.313 
15:05.899 
21:37.358 
20:34.652 
21:02.896 
20:02.125 
21:11.231 
21:12.161 
21:08.861 
16:48.648 
21:28.231 
21:46.514 
21:22.627 
21:29.824 
20:47.240 
21:07.311 
20:04.548 
21:40.702 
20:31.440 
21:03.526 
21:23.379 

Diff 

0.045 

0.185 

0.574 

1.415 

1.453 

1.574 

1.898 

2.171 

2.381 

2.484 

2.776 

3.511 

3.740 

4.213 

4.244 

4.636 

5.008 

5.086 

5.403 

5.506 

Espaço 

0.045 
0.140 
0.389 
0.841 
0.038 
0.121 
0.324 
0.273 
0.210 
0.103 
0.292 
0.735 
0.229 
0.473 
0.031 
0.392 
0.372 
0.078 
0.317 
0.103 

Melhor Tempo 

1:38.695 

1:38.740 

1:38.880 

1:39.269 

1:40.110 

1:40.148 

1:40.269 

1:40.593 

1:40.866 

1:41.076 

1:41.179 

1:41.471 

1:42.206 

1:42.435 

1:42.908 

1:42.939 

1:43.331 

1:43.703 

1:43.781 

1:44.098 

1:44.201 

na volta 

6 

6 

7 

9 

7 

9 

11 

10 

10 

8 

11 

6 

9 

11 

6 

8 

5 

6 

8 

7 

3 
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Pos 

22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

199 

47 

27 

12 

Name 

Raquel Vaz 

Italo Santana 

Gabriel Dias 

Kauan Calgarotto 

Pais 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

FNN 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Voltas 

7 
7 
4 
5 

Total Tempo 

21:32.578 
15:07.960 
14:24.120 
17:07.245 

Diff 

6.138 

7.837 

8.226 

14.238 

Espaço 

0.632 
1.699 
0.389 
6.012 

Melhor Tempo 

1:44.833 

1:46.532 

1:46.921 

1:52.933 

na volta 

7 

7 

4 

4 
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